Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 07/08/20 Community Entrance Signage Project # 2019-011				Engineer's Estimate	Pillar Inc.		Absolute Solutions, Inc.		JPG Company LLC		Concrete Connection LLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity		Unit Price	<b>Total Price</b>	Unit Price	<b>Total Price</b>	Unit Price	<b>Total Price</b>	Unit Price	<b>Total Price</b>
1	Mobilization	LS	1.0		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,862.00	\$7,862.00	\$23,674.98	\$23,674.98	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2	Site Demo/Earthwork	SF	600.0		\$15.00	\$9,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.50	\$3,300.00	\$16.00	\$9,600.00
3	Cast-in-Place Concrete Footing/Curb/Wall	LF	210.0		\$35.00	\$7,350.00	\$80.00	\$16,800.00	\$126.86	\$26,640.60	\$50.00	\$10,500.00
4	Lighting	LS	1.0		\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$25,231.29	\$25,231.29	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
5	Sign Structures	LS	1.0		\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$29,250.00	\$29,250.00	\$828.18	\$828.18	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6	Custom Signs and Cabinets	LS	1.0		\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,535.01	\$10,535.01	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
7	Precast Concrete Cap	SF	15.0		\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$390.00	\$5,850.00	\$373.55	\$5,603.25	\$400.00	\$6,000.00
8	Brick Veneer	SF	152.0		\$150.00	\$22,800.00	\$168.00	\$25,536.00	\$148.17	\$22,521.84	\$160.00	\$24,320.00
9	Precast Concrete Veneer	SF	69.0		\$112.00	\$7,728.00	\$105.00	\$7,245.00	\$103.68	\$7,153.92	\$115.00	\$7,935.00
10	Custom Stainless Steel Veneer/Wrap	SF	143.0		\$13.00	\$1,859.00	\$14.00	\$2,002.00	\$13.01	\$1,860.43	\$15.00	\$2,145.00
11	Landscaping - 100th St. and Hickman Rd.	LS	1.0		\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,638.47	\$2,638.47	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	Prefab. Alum. with Walnut Leaf Pattern	LS	1.0		\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,018.13	\$11,018.13	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
13	Landscaping - 156th St. and Maple Dr.	LS	1.0		\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,607.28	\$1,607.28	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
14	Prefab. Alum. Walnut Leaves on Standoffs	LS	1.0		\$3,525.00	\$3,525.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,557.77	\$3,557.77	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Total			\$153,000.00		\$134,862.00	\$143,995.00		<b>\$146,171.15</b>		\$163,000.00		